

7
ITEM NO.88

COURT NO.R-2

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1066/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 28/11/2006 in
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

CRM No. 9171/2006

SHIBABRATA DUTTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on
record, anticipatory bail and office report)

Date: 09/08/2007

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Pijush K.Roy, Adddddddddddv.
Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.
Mr. Saumya Kundu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As a last chance respondent may file counter
affidavit before 12.9.2007.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar